



TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01/06 SIN MING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722

Tel: 6250 0088 Fax: 6250 5545

Email: operation@tlauto.com.sg

GST No: 201700521W UEN No: 201700521W

PAGE: 1

M/S : DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT S'PORE PTE LTD
1 GATEWAY DRIVE
#15-08 WESTGATE TOWER
SINGAPORE 608531

ESTIMATE

NO : QUOT202102-000064(00)
DATE : 24/02/2021
POLICY NO : 999995580
VEH REG NO : GBH7542R
MAKE/MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ VITO 109
CDI MT LONG
CHASSIS NO : WDF44760323474388
ENGINE NO : R9MA503C052160
REG. DATE : 2018

TEL : 6849 8118

FAX : Not Authorized

ATTN :

Permy Bepany

YOUR REF NO : SLL2123K

CLAIM TYPE : THIRD PARTY

TP INS CO : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

ACCIDENT DATE : 22/02/2021

TP VEH REG NO : SLL2123K

12 days

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : GBH7542R

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		SS	SS
NET PRICE			
1 Dashboard assy	1	1,850.00	1,850.00
2 Steering air bag	1	2,455.00	2,455.00
3 Passenger air bag	1	2,455.00	2,455.00
4 Air bag control unit	1	1,495.00	1,495.00
5 Front safety belt - RH / LH	2	790.00	1,580.00
6 Front safety belt buckle - RH	1	485.00	485.00
7 Front safety belt adjuster - RH / LH	2	285.00	570.00
8 Front safety belt - centre	1	790.00	790.00
9 Front safety belt buckle - LH	1	325.00	325.00
10 Front safety belt buckle - centre	1	325.00	325.00
11 Battery cut off switch	1	520.00	520.00
12 Bonnet	1	1,378.20	1,378.20
13 Bonnet lock - lower	1	122.77	122.77
14 Bonnet hinge - RH / LH	2	74.11	148.22
15 Support panel	1	590.00	590.00
16 Support panel top garnish	1	115.00	115.00
17 Support panel bracket - LH	1	48.00	48.00
18 Front fender - LH	1	788.00	788.00
19 Front fender inner shield - LH	1	188.00	188.00
20 Front fender inner shield flap - LH	1	58.00	58.00
21 Front fender inner shield clips - LH	20	9.00	180.00
22 Headlamp assy - LH	1	845.00	845.00
23 Front bumper	1	965.00	965.00
24 Front bumper reinforcement	1	680.00	680.00
25 Front bumper carrier - LH	1	104.00	104.00
26 Front bumper side retainer - LH	1	98.00	98.00
27 Front bumper strut - LH	1	64.00	64.00
28 Front bumper cross member bracket - LH	1	74.00	74.00
29 Front bumper under cover	1	265.00	265.00
30 Front bumper lower cross member	1	290.00	290.00
31 Front bumper clips	15	9.00	135.00
Washer tank			



TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01/06 SIN MING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722

Tel: 6250 0088 Fax: 6250 5545

Email: operation@tlauto.com.sg

GST No: 201700521W UEN No: 201700521W

PAGE: 2

M/S : DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT S'PORE PTE LTD

1 GATEWAY DRIVE
#15-08 WESTGATE TOWER
SINGAPORE 608531

TEL : 6849 8118

FAX

ATTN :

YOUR REF NO : SLL2123K

CLAIM TYPE : THIRD PARTY

TP INS. CO. : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

ACCIDENT DATE : 22/02/2021

TP VEH REG NO : SLL2123K

ESTIMATE

NO : QUOT202102-000064(00)

DATE : 24/02/2021

POLICY NO : 999995580

VEH REG NO : GBH7542R

MAKE/MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ VITO 109
CDI MT LONG

CHASSIS NO : WDF44760323474388

ENGINE NO : R9MA503C052160

REG. DATE : 2018

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : GBH7542R

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
33 Washer tank neck	1	58.00	58.00
34 Washer tank cover	1	28.00	28.00
35 Air-con condenser	1	650.00	650.00
36 Air-con condenser support frame	1	165.00	165.00
37 Radiator assy	1	660.00	660.00
38 Radiator auto fan assy	1	980.00	980.00
39 Radiator guide - LH	1	78.00	78.00
40 Radiator lower cover	1	125.00	125.00
41 Radiator support - LH	1	48.00	48.00
42 Radiator top clips - LH	1	28.00	28.00
43 Radiator top bearing - LH	1	58.00	58.00
44 Inter-cooler assy	1	780.00	780.00
45 Front shock absorber - LH	1	1,515.00	1,515.00
46 Front upper arm - LH	1	1,210.00	1,210.00
47 Front lower arm - LH	1	1,250.00	1,250.00
48 Front knuckle arm - LH	1	2,315.00	2,315.00
49 Steering tie-rod - LH	1	280.00	280.00
50 Steering tie-rod end - LH	1	198.00	198.00
51 Front torsion bar	1	340.00	340.00
52 Front linkage - LH	1	111.00	111.00
53 Sub frame	1	2,030.00	2,030.00
54 Front axle	1	2,870.00	2,870.00
55 Front wheel rim - LH	1	380.00	380.00
56 Front wheel hup cap - LH	1	88.00	88.00
			36,547.00
		Less 10%	3,654.70
			32,892.30
SPECIAL NET			
57 Front windscreen sealant	1	60.00	60.00
58 Radiator coolant	2	60.00	120.00
59 Front tyre - LH	1	280.00	280.00
60 Front number plate	1	40.00	40.00
61 ERP bracket	1	26.00	26.00
			526.00

480 \$ 901.21

\$ 18,354.48

-10% 1,835.44

\$ 16,519.04

30



TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01/06 SIN MING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722

Tel: 6250 0088 Fax: 6250 5545

Email: operation@tlauto.com.sg

GST No: 201700521W UEN No: 201700521W

PAGE: 3

M/S : DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT S'PORE PTE LTD
1 GATEWAY DRIVE
#15-08 WESTGATE TOWER
SINGAPORE 608531

TEL 6849 8118

FAX :

ATTN :

YOUR REF NO : SLL2123K
CLAIM TYPE : THIRD PARTY
TP INS. CO : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
ACCIDENT DATE : 22/02/2021
TP VEH REG NO : SLL2123K

ESTIMATE

NO : QUOT202102-000064(00)
DATE : 24/02/2021
POLICY NO : 999995580
VEH REG NO : GBH7542R
MAKE/MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ VITO 109
CDI MT LONG
CHASSIS NO : WDF44760323474388
ENGINE NO : R9MA503C052160
REG. DATE : 2018

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : GBH7542R

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
LABOUR		S\$	S\$
62 To remove and refit front windscreen glass	1	150.00	150.00 <i>12cl</i>
63 To remove and refit front dashboard assy, meter and grove compartment	1	350.00	350.00 <i>25cl</i>
64 To remove and refit air-con condenser, radiator, inter-cooler assy and refill air-con gas	1	280.00	280.00 <i>10cl</i>
65 To check and rectify wiring systems	1	80.00	80.00 <i>2cl</i>
66 To remove and refit steering air bag, passenger air bag, airbag control unit, front both side and centre safety belt	1	550.00	550.00 <i>30cl</i>
67 To remove and refit battery cut off switch	1	150.00	150.00 <i>8cl</i>
68 To remove and refit LH front undercarriage	1	580.00	580.00 <i>nn</i>
69 To panel beat and straighten LH front chassis frame, LH front fender inner panel, including replacement of parts and align where necessary, to refit and adjust the same	1	1,500.00	1,500.00 <i>700cl 7</i>
70 To putty and spray paint on affected areas	1	1,200.00	1,200.00 <i>60cl</i>
71 To re-programme and coding all faulty code (online)	<i>450</i> - 1	580.00	580.00 <i>20cl</i>
72 To check wheel alignment	1	100.00	100.00 <i>6cl</i>
			5,520.00
		TOTAL	S\$ 38,938.30
		ADD GST @ 7%	2,725.68
		GRAND TOTAL	S\$ 41,663.98

7680

SINGAPORE DOLLAR FORTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE AND CENTS NINETY-EIGHT ONLY

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

FOR TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

[Signature]



160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01/06 SIN MING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722

Tel: 6250 0088 Fax: 6250 5545

Email: operation@tlauto.com.sg

GST No: 201700521W UEN No: 201700521W

PAGE: 1

M/S : DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT S'PORE PTE LTD

1 GATEWAY DRIVE
#15-08 WESTGATE TOWER
SINGAPORE 608531

TEL : 6849 8118

FAX :

ATTN :

YOUR REF NO : SLL2123K

CLAIM TYPE : THIRD PARTY

TP INS. CO. : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

ACCIDENT DATE : 22/02/2021

TP VEH REG NO : SLL2123K

ESTIMATE

NO : QUOT202102-000064(00)

DATE : 29/03/2021

POLICY NO : 999995580

VEH REG NO : GBH7542R

MAKE/MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ VITO 109 CDI
MT LONG

CHASSIS NO : WDF44760323474388

ENGINE NO : R9MA503C052160

REG. DATE : 2018

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : GBH7542R

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
SUPPLEMENTARY NET PRICE			
1 Washer tank motor	1	188.00 <i>cm</i>	188.00 ✓
2 Washer tank lower mounting	1	52.00 <i>BT</i>	52.00 ✓
3 Water hose (long)	1	118.00 <i>DL</i>	118.00 ✓
4 Water hose (short)	1	85.00 <i>cm</i>	85.00 ✓
			443.00
		Less 10%	44.30
			398.70
LABOUR			
5 To open and seal up rear cushion to enable to change safetybelt	1	180.00	180.00 100.00
			180.00
		TOTAL	S\$ 578.70 <i>498.7</i>
		ADD GST @ 7%	40.51
		GRAND TOTAL	S\$ 619.21

SINGAPORE DOLLAR SIX HUNDRED NINETEEN AND CENTS TWENTY-ONE ONLY

parts: \$ 16,917.74

SN : 230.00

Labour: 2,780.00

\$ 19,927.74

7% 1,394.94

\$ 21,322.68

FOR TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE